Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
High Power Fused Type PM WDM Coupler
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation & High ER
High stability and reliability
Application
Amplifier

For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower, ER is 2dB lower. The default connector key is aligned to slow axis.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
HPPMWD
M Wavelength Port Pigtail Type Fiber
Type Length Connector Package
            9815=980/
1550
9806=980/
1064
9803=980/
1030
1x2  0=250um
bare fiber
1=900um
loose tube
3=3mm loose
tube
5=Panda
fiber
0.8= 0.8m
X:other
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
XX=Other
54=3x54
AL=70x1
2x8mm
….